More information
or contact your local sales office
Product Brief 2024
CeraLink Capacitors
The revolution for demanding high-efficiency
and high-density power applications

CeraLink Capacitors
Portfolio and technical specification
Series Ordering Code Vpk,
max
VR Vop Cnom,
typ
Ceff,
typ
Iop1 @
100 kHz,
85 °C
Iop2 @
100 kHz,
105 °C
ESL Terminal
style
    V V V µF µF ARMS ARMS nH
2220
B58043I5254M052 650 500 400 0.25 0.15 5 4.3 3 standard
B58043E5254M052 650 500 400 0.25 0.15 4.5 3.8 3 soft
B58043I9563M052 1080 900 800 0.056 0.033 2.4 2.1 3 standard
B58043E9563M052 1080 900 800 0.056 0.033 2.3 2.0 3 soft
LP (Low Profile) – L-style
B58031I5105M062 650 500 400 1 0.6 11 10 3 SMD with
lead frameB58031I7504M062 1000 700 600 0.5 0.25   7   6 3
B58031I9254M062 1300 900 800 0.25 0.13   5   5 3
LP (Low Profile) – J-style
B58031U5105M062 650 500 400 1 0.6 11 10 3 SMD with
lead frameB58031U7504M062 1000 700 600 0.5 0.25   7   6 3
B58031U9254M062 1300 900 800 0.25 0.13   5   5 3
FA (Flex Assembly)
FA2
B58035U5205M* 650 500 400 2 1.2 17 14 3 SMD with
lead frameB58035U7105M* 1000 700 600 1 0.5 12 11 3
B58035U9504M* 1300 900 800 0.5 0.26   8   7 3
FA3
B58035U5305M* 650 500 400 3 1.8 20 17 3 SMD with
lead frameB58035U7155M* 1000 700 600 1.5 0.75 16 13 3
B58035U9754M* 1300 900 800 0.75 0.39 11   9 3
FA10
B58035U5106M001 650 500 400 10 6 47 38 2 SMD with
lead frameB58035U7505M001 1000 700 600   5 2.5 39 30 2
B58035U9255M001 1300 900 800   2.5 1.3 32 23 2
Symbol Terms
Ceff, typ Typical effective capacitance @ Vop, 0.5 VAC, RMS,
1 kHz, room temperature
Cnom, typ Typical nominal capacitance @ Vop, quasistatic,
room temperature
ESL Equivalent series inductance
Symbol Terms
Iop Operating ripple current, root mean square value of
sinusoidal AC current
Vop Operating voltage
Vpk, max Maximum peak operating voltage
VR Rated voltage
* different packaging units available
3For further information please contact your local sales office.© TDK Electronics AG 2024
CeraLink Capacitors
Portfolio and technical specification
Series
Ordering Code l w h Approx.
weight
Solder pad layout
    mm mm mm g mm
2220
B58043I5254M052 5.7 5 1.4 0.26
B58043E5254M052 5.7 5 1.4 0.26
B58043I9563M052 5.7 5 1.6 0.29
B58043E9563M052 5.7 5 1.6 0.29
LP (Low Profile) – L-style
B58031I5105M062 7.85 10.84 4 1.3
B58031I7504M062 7.85 10.84 4 1.3
B58031I9254M062 7.85 10.84 4 1.3
LP (Low Profile) – J-style
B58031U5105M062 7.85 7.14 4 1.3
B58031U7504M062 7.85 7.14 4 1.3
B58031U9254M062 7.85 7.14 4 1.3
FA (Flex Assembly)
FA2
B58035U5205M* 7.4 6 9.1 2.3
B58035U7105M* 7.4 6 9.1 2.3
B58035U9504M* 7.4 6 9.1 2.3
FA3
B58035U5305M* 7.4 9 9.1 3.5
B58035U7155M* 7.4 9 9.1 3.5
B58035U9754M* 7.4 9 9.1 3.5
FA10
B58035U5106M001 7.4 30 9.1 11.5
B58035U7505M001 7.4 30 9.1 11.5
B58035U9255M001 7.4 30 9.1 11.5
© TDK Electronics AG
Edition 05/2024
CeraLink Capacitors